BTT TRASHUMANCIA VALORIA LA BUENA
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1 223
2 235
3 225
4 7

5 215
6 217
7 70
8 79
9 71

10 239
11 242
12 90
13 61

14 75
15 236
16 206
17 210
18 201
19 233
20 45
21 203
22 204
23 205
24 21
25 214
26 228
1 232
27 222
28 230
29 218
30 219
31 202
32 224
33 207
34 216
35 213
36 241
37 231
38 226
39 229
2 200
40 220

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre

David
Roberto
Rodrigo
Hector

Javi

Jose Daniel
Oscar
Jesus Manuel
Jesus
Antonio
Raul

Pablo
Antonio
Mariano
Fernando
Alfonso
Victor

Jairo

Juan
Carlos
Adrian
Daniel
Victor
Rodrigo
Miguel Angel
Arturo
Laura
Enrique
Angel Luis
Tomas
Tomas
Ignacio
Jesus Angel
Borja Javier
Javier
Angel
Manuel
Luciano
Luis Alberto
German
Maria
Pablo Javier

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos Categoria

Lépez Diez MASCULINO
Revuelta Buenaposada  MASCULINO
Maté De La Fuente MASCULINO
Amor Fernandez MASCULINO
Garcia Fernandez MASCULINO
Gil Moran MASCULINO
Olea Calleja MASCULINO
Pérez Garcia MASCULINO
Olea Diez MASCULINO
Tarrero MASCULINO
Yudego Diez MASCULINO
Rodriguez Carbajo MASCULINO
Marban Alonso MASCULINO
Pardo MASCULINO
Rojo Garcia MASCULINO
Burgos Camargo MASCULINO
Del Barrio Fernandez MASCULINO
Antolin Del Valle MASCULINO
Retuerto Pajares MASCULINO
Gonzalez MASCULINO
Arroyo Calle MASCULINO
Bartolome Lopez MASCULINO
Bartolome Lopez MASCULINO
Del Rey MASCULINO
Garcia Benito MASCULINO
Melus Perez MASCULINO
Ramos Piqueres FEMENINO

Lopez Calvo MASCULINO
Perez Rodriguez MASCULINO
Gonzalez Castafio MASCULINO
Gonzalez Pinedo MASCULINO
Arregui Quevedo MASCULINO
Lopez Fernandez MASCULINO
Cruz Misiego MASCULINO
Garcia Lobo MASCULINO
Galvan De La Fuente MASCULINO
Vazquez Onecha MASCULINO
Puerto Diez MASCULINO
Maté Vallejo MASCULINO
Perez Calvo MASCULINO
Alvarez Moréan FEMENINO

Hernandez Barriga MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

Club

LOS CHIGUITOS

LA CANTERA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS CHIGUITOS MTB
KITROC
INDEPENDIENTE

CD BOTIJOSPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB RARO
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA VINTOROBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB CIGALES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

NABUCO’S TEAM WORLD
TOUR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IVECO BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. VALORIA LA BUENA
BTT VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VALORIA LA BUENA
VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE
VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

01:17:37
01:20:58
01:23:34
01:28:59
01:29:00
01:29:00
01:29:02
01:29:10
01:29:27
01:29:27
01:30:11
01:33:05
01:36:16
01:36:56
01:37:56
01:40:27
01:42:02
01:42:29
01:42:29

01:49:36

01:53:09
01:53:14
01:53:17
01:53:17
01:53:26
01:54:15
01:54:20
01:54:33
01:56:18
02:01:12
02:01:17
02:06:37
02:06:37
02:21:38
02:21:38
02:21:54
02:23:57
02:24:01
02:28:45
02:28:57
02:38:39
02:38:41
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